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Last Name
First 
Name Address City Zip Phone

Pillar to Post Home Inspections Yes Yes Alltucker Keith
201 E Lyndale Ave, #50-
416 Helena 59601 406-749-1212 keith.alltucker@pillartopost.com

Bridgewater Builds Yes Yes Van Everen Mark 4 Pine St Whitefish 59937 406-260-1204 mark@bridgewaterbuilds.com

Sustainable Building Systems Yes Roach Jim
140 S 4th St. West Unit 
#2 Missoula 59801 406-541-8410 jroach@sustainablebuildingsystems.com

Sustainable Building Systems Yes Yes Sievers Zandy
140 S 4th St. West Unit 
#2 Missoula 59801 406-531-3143 zseivers@sustainablebuildingsystems.com

Bella Building Solutions Yes Yes Monighetti Glen 210 North Broadway Bozeman 59715 406-580-5120

Fill the Gap, Inc. Yes Loewenwarter David
101 E Broadway, Ste. 
513 Missoula 59802 406-542-0500

Billings Insulation Yes *** Simpson Mike PO 31534 Billings 59107 406-256-1956

Ground Source Heating LLC Yes Clagett Adam 620 Outback Rd Florence 59833 406-363-8786

Sustainable Building Systems Yes Poteet Deb
140 S 4th St. West Unit 
#2 Missoula 59801 406-531-3143 dpoteet@sustainablebuildingsolutions.com

Appropriate Energy Solutions Yes Yes Prinkki Matt 1040 N 31st Street Billings 59101 406-671-6296

NeigborWorks GF Yes Jordan Jeff 509 1st Ave S G Falls Great Falls 59401 406-761-5861

NeigborWorks GF Yes Nelson Keith 509 1st Ave S G Falls Great Falls 59401 406-761-5861

NW Human Resources Yes Hill Tony 214 Main St, Kalispell Kalispell 59901 406-752-6565

NW Human Resources Yes Babcock Ron 214 Main St, Kalispell Kalispell 59901 406-752-6565

Energetechs Yes Yes Hellem Russ 615 Oak St Suite 1 Missoula 59801 406-721-2741

Baker Creek Homes Yes Conrad Adam 8722 Churchill Rd Manhattan 59741 406-539-0860

Comfort Engineering Yes McPherson Mike 2535 Turkey Red Ln Bozeman 59715 406-585-8912 mike@comfortengineeringinc.com

CC Insulation Yes Sherner Jon 1300 Lockwood Rd Billings 59101 406-245-3636

BV Inspections Yes Schwahn Bill PO Box 440 Belgrade 59714 406-388-9890

EMT West Yes Brown Steve PO Box 5780 Helena 59604 406-444-6924 steve.brown@bmcwest.com

Klinefelter Insulation Yes Klinefelter John 3208 19th Ave S. Great Falls 59405 406-788-2056 jwklinefelter@bresnan.net

O'Leary Builders Yes O'Leary Paul 4609 12th St NE Great Falls 59404 406-899-6027 olearybuilders@hotmail.com

Harvest Moon Rating & Design Yes Yes Bopp David PO Box 3374 Columbia Falls 59912 303-668-8552 hmrdinfo@centurytel.net

Mitchell Construction Yes Mitchell Stewart 1128 E. Babcock Bozeman 59715 406-580-9619 sm406@montanadsl.net
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Last update: 3/11/10

Indicates this individual is a Northwest ENERGY STAR Homes (NWESH) Verifier.

Indicates that this individual is authorized to certify homes to the Federal Tax Credit in Montana but is not a full HERS Rater.

HERS Raters are certified to perform home energy ratings, qualify homes for the federal tax credit, and perform testing for most green energy 
standards. 

bvinspections@questoffice.net

jjordan@nwgf.org

knelson@nwgf.org

thill@kalhrdc.mt.gov

foreman2@montanasky.net

russ@energetechs.com

adamcmontana@hotmail.com

cc.insulation@yahoo.com

david@fillthegapmt.com

mikes@billingsinsulation.com

clagett@montana.com

prinkki@aesmt.net

Montana ENERGY STAR Verifiers and Home Energy Raters

E-mail

gmonighetti@gmail.com
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